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U-19 Championship
2024/25 5th round, Match #34

Friday, 30.08.2024, 13:00, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 32°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

0 : 3

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Makarenko Nazar
30 Samoilovych Dmytro
5 Harazha Danylo
18 Tkachuk Serhii
17 Matkivskyi Dmytro
6 Badenko Illia
9 Bredelov Denys
22 Khan Danylo
25 Mishchenko Mykhailo (C)
51 Blahodarnyi Davyd
15 Zhadan Oleksandr

Substitutes
31 Zaiets Danylo
52 Antypenko Ivan
10 Kubenko Denys
11 Usenko Yevhen
99 Omelchenko Vladyslav
23 Omelchenko Maksym
8 Malko Matvii
70 Hrebeniuk Myron
54 Tsevukh Yehor
91 Plaksa Arsenyi
21 Vasin Andrii

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr

25 Bytsenko Bohdan
12 Kokora I.
13 Bezruchuk Oleksii
23 Boiko Andrii
6 Andriushchenko Daniil (C)
7 Denysenko Daniil
8 Zehriuk Nikita
11 Husol Artem
21 Kuzyk Roman
4 Pryimak Hlieb
14 Kalinkin Maksym

Substitutes
33 Korobchenko Artem
18 Kokora M.
19 Lukashevych Maksym
15 Dromov Artem
17 Kovalchuk Volodymyr
16 Merva Vadym
10 Sharai Denys
77 Zakharkiv Zakharii
9 Tryhub Viktor

Coach
Havrysh Vitalii

Referee:
Bondarchuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Zakusylo Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Dokuchai Dmytro
4th Official:
Kravchenko Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #34
Friday, 30.08.2024, 13:00, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 32°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0 : 3 «Kolos» Kovalivka
34' 11 Husol Artem

6 Badenko Illia
54 Tsevukh Yehor 35'

45' 23 Boiko Andrii

30 Samoilovych Dmytro
70 Hrebeniuk Myron 46'

15 Zhadan Oleksandr
91 Plaksa Arsenyi 46'

46' 14 Kalinkin Maksym
9 Tryhub Viktor

51' 7 Denysenko Daniil

56' 9 Tryhub Viktor

91 Plaksa Arsenyi 60'

25 Mishchenko Mykhailo
99 Omelchenko Vladyslav 64'

68' 11 Husol Artem
16 Merva Vadym

76' 21 Kuzyk Roman
10 Sharai Denys

76' 9 Tryhub Viktor

84' 7 Denysenko Daniil
15 Dromov Artem

70 Hrebeniuk Myron
10 Kubenko Denys 84'

84' 8 Zehriuk Nikita
17 Kovalchuk Volodymyr

18 Tkachuk Serhii 84'
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